)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 21, 2024, 03:48:34 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2412 (Rat #0102, Act #0059 of 1983) General Bill, By J.D. Bradley

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-35-455 so as to provide that hospital or
medical expense insurance policies provide for continuation of coverage for non-handicapped dependent children of a
policyholder upon attainment of the policy termination age.

02/03/83
02/03/83
03/30/83
03/31/83
03/31/83
04/05/83
04/06/83
04/06/83
04/28/83
05/03/83
05/05/83
05/10/83
05/12/83
05/12/83
05/12/83
05/16/83

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-632

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-632
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1727
Amended HJ-1802

Read second time HJ-1803

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1859

Introduced and read first time SJ-928

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-92
Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-1157
Read second time SJ-1196

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1273

Ratified R 102

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/12/83

Act No. 59

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



