South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 03:48:34 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2412 (Rat #0102, Act #0059 of 1983) General Bill, By J.D. Bradley

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-35-455 so as to provide that hospital or medical expense insurance policies provide for continuation of coverage for non-handicapped dependent children of a policyholder upon attainment of the policy termination age.

	•	· · ·
02/03/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-632
02/03/83	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-632
03/30/83	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1727
03/31/83	House	Amended HJ-1802
03/31/83	House	Read second time HJ-1803
04/05/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1859
04/06/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-928
04/06/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-92
04/28/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-1157
05/03/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-1196
05/05/83	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1273
05/10/83		Ratified R 102
05/12/83		Signed By Governor
05/12/83		Effective date 05/12/83
05/12/83		Act No. 59
05/16/83		Copies available